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Nathan Piotrow ski642
Orlando Metro

11.000 11.050 9.35010.500 10.6009.750 62.250
1 1 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Julian Cabre ra645
Park A venue

10.350 9.600 9.0009.800 10.20010.600 59.550
3 6 3 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Josh M cCarty640
Gymnastics USA

9.950 10.200 8.3509.150 10.25010.400 58.300
6 3T 6 10 2 2 3 

3 

T anner W hite641
Orlando Metro

10.300 10.200 8.65010.250 8.4009.350 57.150
4T 3T 2 7 7 9 4 

4 

Ka iden Quillen649
ACE FL

8.350 10.700 8.8509.250 8.55010.250 55.950
10 2 4 6 3 7 5 

5 

Roy Deng647
Sun Country

10.300 9.500 8.5508.600 9.4008.300 54.650
4T 7 8 8T 10 4 6 

6 

A lex Gutie rrez648
Gym Academy  A tlanta

9.800 8.150 9.2009.200 8.4509.400 54.200
7 9 5 2 6 8 7 

7 

Landyn Be ll637
Gem State  Gymnastics

10.500 8.100 8.9007.900 8.6009.600 53.600
2 10 10 5 5 6 8 

8 

Isaac S te inberg635
Sun Country

8.850 9.700 9.0008.100 8.7008.800 53.150
9 5 9 3T 8T 5 9 

9 

Zachary Cohen646
Park A venue

9.600 8.450 8.5508.650 8.2508.800 52.300
8 8 7 8T 8T 10 10 

10 
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Kaes C loe r623
Orlando Metro

9.800 10.400 9.30010.150 9.6508.400 57.700
2 3 1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Grayson R ichte r632
Orlando Metro

10.250 9.400 9.0009.400 9.00010.100 57.150
1 6 4T 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Bennett T ur ley618
Sun Country

8.700 9.250 8.4009.750 10.40010.200 56.700
6T 7 2T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe619
Gulf  Coast

9.050 10.550 8.6009.750 8.7509.950 56.650
5 1 2T 6 3 6 4T

4T

Joseph Guthr ie627
ACE FL

9.400 10.450 8.8509.400 9.3509.200 56.650
3 2 4T 4 5T 3 4T

4T

Jim m y S te r ling629
North F lorida - Jax

8.200 8.800 8.7508.850 8.9009.200 52.700
8 9 6T 5 5T 5 6 

6 

Evan M yers628
Gulf  Coast

8.100 9.450 8.5508.850 8.1009.300 52.350
9 5 6T 7T 4 8 7 

7 

Paxton Gilm er622
Precision Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 8.5507.500 7.9508.600 50.800
6T 4 10 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Na thanie l V andervort634
Gulf  Coast

9.100 8.450 9.0008.550 8.3507.200 50.650
4 10 8 2T 10 7 9 

9 

Ethan Re illy620
Gymnastics USA

7.900 9.000 7.7008.300 8.0007.900 48.800
10 8 9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Jace  Inga lls610
ACE FL

9.900 10.750 8.6008.700 8.3509.800 56.100
2T 1 2 7T 1 6 1 

1 

Cody M agrone616
Park A venue

10.100 10.050 8.8006.900 9.8508.600 54.300
1 2 10 3 3 1 2 

2 

Josh Low er617
Precision Gymnastics

9.850 9.200 8.7008.000 8.9008.400 53.050
4 5 6T 5T 5T 2 3 

3 

S axon Hollinsw orth604
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.450 8.5508.550 8.0008.400 52.500
5 3 3T 10 5T 8T 4 

4 

Brandon Gagnard601
O ldsmar

9.200 8.850 8.9509.000 8.0008.200 52.200
6 8 1 1 7 8T 5 

5 

Aa ron M cKay615
Precision Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 8.8508.550 8.8008.950 51.900
7T 9 3T 2 2 3 6 

6 

S tephane  Va le ry603
Park A venue

9.900 9.350 8.7008.050 8.7007.000 51.700
2T 4 5 5T 11 4 7 

7 

A lix S age t611
Park A venue

8.800 9.100 8.6008.000 8.6508.050 51.200
7T 6 6T 7T 9 5 8 

8 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe607
Gulf  Coast

6.150 9.000 8.6007.700 8.3008.550 48.300
11 7 9 7T 4 7 9 

9 

Noah Harr ison613
Gym Academy  A tlanta

8.750 7.400 8.7507.900 7.3008.150 48.250
9 10 8 4 8 11 10 

10 

Greg S hannon605
Gym Academy  A tlanta

6.750 6.950 8.2006.200 7.5507.200 42.850
10 11 11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Ryan Akour i690
Park A venue

8.100 9.000 8.6508.600 8.6009.000 51.950
2 4 1 5T 2 1 1 

1 

M ichae l Childe rs672
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.500 8.650 8.5008.500 8.4009.200 50.750
6 6 2T 7T 1 3 2 

2 

S ean W inga te681
Harbor C ity

7.700 9.100 8.7007.250 8.4508.700 49.900
4T 2T 8 4 5 2 3 

3 

Elijah Holihen678
Boundless Gymnastics

8.050 8.850 8.3008.500 8.0007.900 49.600
3 5 2T 10 10 7 4 

4 

Ben Ouzts674
TNT

7.700 8.150 8.7507.600 8.2008.850 49.250
4T 8 7 3 3T 5 5 

5 

Brayden M ark689
Park A venue

8.450 7.600 8.6507.850 7.6008.350 48.500
1 9 5 5T 6 10 6 

6 

Jacob Gleva677
Harbor C ity

6.600 9.100 8.1507.100 7.8508.850 47.650
9 2T 9 11 3T 8 7 

7 

T yle r  Underw ood680
Harbor C ity

5.950 9.150 8.8007.650 7.7008.200 47.450
10 1 6 1T 8 9 8 

8 

Caden O 'Br ien675
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.400 8.350 8.3506.700 8.0508.300 47.150
7 7 10 9 7 6 9 

9 

A lex M ichan-Fe rnandez686
Gold Coast

6.800 6.500 8.5008.150 8.3008.150 46.400
8 11 4 7T 9 4 10 

10 

A idan C rutchfie ld679
Gym Academy  A tlanta

5.350 7.150 8.8006.000 7.0507.100 41.450
11 10 11 1T 11 11 11 

11 
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Me n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: FR4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Or lando M etro 61L 180.200 31.550 31.650 30.900 27.650 29.200 29.250
11 1 1 1 1

2 Pa rk A venue 61L 170.050 30.350 29.000 27.050 26.500 28.400 28.750
22 2 2 2 2
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ACE FL 61S 168.700 27.650 31.900 27.350 26.300 29.250 26.250
22 1 1 1 2

2 S un Country 61S 164.500 27.850 28.450 26.450 25.950 27.300 28.500
51 3 3 3 1

3 Gulf Coast 61S 161.800 26.250 29.000 27.150 26.200 27.800 25.400
34 2 2 2 4

4 Precis ion Gym nastics 61S 155.750 27.350 26.650 24.050 26.100 25.950 25.650
43 5 4 4 3
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